All efforts made to ensure accuracy. Suppliers may change specs at short notice or we may make improvements to a product that may impact specs. If you are ordering an item for
the first time, please check our website for the latest version of this page (DOWNLOAD INFO button on the item’s page) or talk to us to ensure there have been no spec changes.
© Copyright 2021
All rights reserved
1.31
VS SUB Side
Side mounted pull-out units are a proven solution for base cabinets.
This popular classic has front stabilisation and an adjustment device for wide front variants.
Accessories are available for detergent/cleaning supply storage and for ensuring bottles remain safely and securely stowed.
Integrated damping guarantees quiet opening and closing.
Underbench Storage
VS SUB Side with Premea Baskets
VS SUB Side with Planero Baskets
K
IT
C
H
E
N
 S
T
O
R
A
G
E
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
V
A
U
T
H
 S
A
G
E
L
1.3209 431 0025
Technical Details:
•  Available for cabinet widths of 150mm, 200mm, 300mm, 400mm
• Height-variable installation of the baskets with secure locking device
• The frames can be used either on the right or on the le� hand side
• 3D front adjustment
• Full extension pull-out with so�-close
• Additional front stabilisation
• Load capacity: 20kg
• With damping for quiet opening and closing
Cabinet Dimensions:
150 / 200 / 300 / 400mm
min
480mm
16-19mm
Item Code Product Description Min Internal Dimensions Sales
W H D Unit
VS501 200mm Cabinet 168 619 495 Ea
VS502 300mm Cabinet 268 619 495 Ea
VS SUB Side Pull-Out with Planero Baskets
Item Code Product Description Min Internal Dimensions Sales
W H D Unit
Premea Baskets, Set of 2
VSMB.150.P 150mm Cabinet 89 84 470 Set 2
VSMB.200.P 200mm Cabinet 139 84 470 Set 2
VSMB.300.P 300mm Cabinet 220 84 470 Set 2
VSMB.400.P 400mm Cabinet 305 84 470 Set 2
VS Extra Basket Sets (Premea)
Item Code Product Description Min Internal Dimensions Sales
W H D Unit
VSM.150.P 150mm Cabinet 118 615 495 Ea
VSM.200.P 200mm Cabinet 168 615 495 Ea
VSM.300.P 300mm Cabinet 268 615 495 Ea
VSM.400.P 400mm Cabinet 368 615 495 Ea
VS SUB Side Pull-Out with Premea Baskets
Premea
Premea Basket
65
209
Item Code Product Description Sales
Unit
Premea Baskets, Set of 2
VSM.150.D 150mm Bottle Dividers Ea
VSM.200.D 200mm Bottle Dividers Ea
VSM.300.D 300mm Bottle Dividers Ea
Bottle Dividers
VSM Bottle Dividers for
150mm and 300mm baskets
K
IT
C
H
E
N
 S
T
O
R
A
G
E
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
V
A
U
T
H
 S
A
G
E
L